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Supermoto European Champ. Poland S2 - Time Practice
Sorted by Position 23/04 Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 01:02.935 15:38:52.858 18 01:16.853 16:00:15.759
Po.1-#41 SCHMIDT M. - TM
7 01:17.149 15:40:10.007
1 01:02.484 15:32:09.205 Po. 5 - # 202 VORLICEK P. - Suzuki
8 01:10.716 15:41:20.723
2 01:02.563 15:33:11.768 1 01:06.790 15:32:42.534
9 01:30.922 15:42:51.645
3 01:11.132 15:34:22.900 2 01:04.579 15:33:47.113
10 01:02.510 15:43:54.155
4 01:01.667 15:35:24.567 3 01:04.327 15:34:51.440
11 04:07.208 15:48:01.363
5 11:44.202 15:47:08.769 4 01:09.516 15:36:00.956
12 01:03.032 15:49:04.395
6 01:02.061 15:48:10.830 5 01:03.127 15:37:04.083
13 01:02.659 15:50:07.054
7 01:02.000 15:49:12.830 6 01:02.860 15:38:06.943
14 01:18.036 15:51:25.090
8 01:21.170 15:50:34.000 7 01:02.919 15:39:09.862
15 01:10.974 15:52:36.064
9 01:01.442 15:51:35.442 8 01:02.966 15:40:12.828
16 01:20.336 15:53:56.400
9 01:27.051 15:41:39.879
Po.2-#111KLEMT.-TM 17 01:02.530 15:54:58.930
10 08:58.570 15:50:38.449
1 01:05.942 15:34:09.046 18 01:23.152 15:56:22.082
11 01:08.110 15:51:46.559
2 01:03.902 15:35:12.948 19 01:02.663 15:57:24.745
12 01:08.814 15:52:55.373
3 01:23.703 15:36:36.651 20 01:20.175 15:58:44.920
13 01:04.096 15:53:59.469
4 01:24.018 15:38:00.669 21 01:13.151 15:59:58.071
14 01:10.664 15:55:10.133
5 01:14.939 15:39:15.608 22 01:03.813 16:01:01.884
15 01:03.068 15:56:13.201
6 06:56.681 15:46:12.289
Po. 4 - # 200 BUSSEI G. - TM 16 01:22.740 15:57:35.941
7 01:03.051 15:47:15.340
1 01:07.429 15:32:21.620 17 01:12.401 15:58:48.342
8 01:03.141 15:48:18.481
2 01:12.739 15:33:34.359 18 01:02.791 15:59:51.133
9 01:02.885 15:49:21.366
3 01:11.701 15:34:46.060 19 01:28.225 16:01:19.358
10 03:05.478 15:52:26.844
4 01:07.926 15:35:53.986
11 01:40.601 15:54:07.445
5 01:04.115 15:36:58.101
12 01:11.223 15:55:18.668
6 04:09.124 15:41:07.225
13 01:04.931 15:56:23.599
7 01:03.093 15:42:10.318
14 01:17.232 15:57:40.831
8 01:19.491 15:43:29.809
15 01:15.516 15:58:56.347
9 01:02.699 15:44:32.508
16 01:02.459 15:59:58.806
10 01:24.370 15:45:56.878
17 01:15.057 16:01:13.863
11 01:02.702 15:46:59.580
Po. 3 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. - Honda 12 01:31.913 15:48:31.493
1 01:22.325 15:32:56.046 13 01:16.411 15:49:47.904
2 01:03.075 15:33:59.121 14 01:19.155 15:51:07.059
3 01:36.032 15:35:35.153 15 01:18.640 15:52:25.699
4 01:02.887 15:36:38.040 16 05:11.120 15:57:36.819
5 01:11.883 15:37:49.923 17 01:22.087 15:58:58.906

Fastest lap: 01:01.442
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Supermoto European Champ. Poland S2 - Time Practice
Sorted by Position 23/04 Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda Po. 8 - # 13 FAGRE K. - Husqvarna Po. 10 - # 16 LAPINI L. - Honda
1 01:05.629 15:32:57.682 1 01:05.935 15:33:57.124 1 01:09.085 15:35:21.670
2 01:04.117 15:34:01.799 2 01:05.789 15:35:02.913 2 01:04.968 15:36:26.638
3 01:08.661 15:35:10.460 3 01:15.759 15:36:18.672 3 01:10.674 15:37:37.312
4 07:17.262 15:42:27.722 4 01:05.215 15:37:23.887 4 01:04.061 15:38:41.373
5 01:04.382 15:43:32.104 5 01:06.036 15:38:29.923 5 01:17.069 15:39:58.442
6 01:03.806 15:44:35.910 6 01:04.642 15:39:34.565 6 03:41.260 15:43:39.702
7 01:03.466 15:45:39.376 7 01:05.106 15:40:39.671 7 01:06.052 15:44:45.754
8 01:03.567 15:46:42.943 8 01:04.302 15:41:43.973 8 01:04.315 15:45:50.069
9 01:28.572 15:48:11.515 9 07:09.662 15:48:53.635 9 01:04.599 15:46:54.668

10 01:03.658 15:49:15.173 10 01:04.285 15:49:57.920 10 04:06.853 15:51:01.521

11 05:50.554 15:55:05.727 11 01:04.439 15:51:02.359 11 01:04.187 15:52:05.708

12 01:10.050 15:56:15.777 12 01:04.505 15:52:06.864 12 01:21.215 15:53:26.923

13 01:03.464 15:57:19.241 13 01:04.177 15:53:11.041 13 01:04.522 15:54:31.445

14 01:03.508 15:58:22.749 14 01:04.759 15:54:15.800 14 01:15.980 15:55:47.425

15 01:03.667 15:59:26.416 15 03:22.148 15:57:37.948 15 01:04.000 15:56:51.425

16 01:03.078 16:00:29.494 16 01:10.701 15:58:48.649 16 01:32.234 15:58:23.659

17 01:03.690 15:59:52.339 17 01:07.406 15:59:31.065
Po. 7 - # 53 MARTELLA M. - TM
18 01:03.877 16:00:56.216 18 01:32.867 16:01:03.932
1 01:13.511 15:33:45.238
2 01:08.408 15:34:53.646 Po. 9 - # 21 GIMENEZ D. - Suzuki
3 01:13.200 15:36:06.846 1 01:04.908 15:32:13.551
4 01:12.315 15:37:19.161 2 02:09.836 15:34:23.387
5 01:03.873 15:38:23.034 3 01:04.434 15:35:27.821
6 07:53.231 15:46:16.265 4 02:28.750 15:37:56.571
7 01:03.446 15:47:19.711 5 01:04.972 15:39:01.543
8 01:13.175 15:48:32.886 6 04:53.200 15:43:54.743
9 01:05.433 15:49:38.319 7 01:22.805 15:45:17.548

10 01:31.157 15:51:09.476 8 01:04.706 15:46:22.254

11 01:08.789 15:52:18.265 9 04:12.102 15:50:34.356

12 03:23.889 15:55:42.154 10 01:03.861 15:51:38.217

13 01:13.436 15:56:55.590 11 03:21.041 15:54:59.258

14 01:21.402 15:58:16.992 12 01:04.552 15:56:03.810

15 01:08.122 15:59:25.114 13 02:41.258 15:58:45.068

16 01:03.755 16:00:28.869 14 01:05.275 15:59:50.343

Fastest lap: 01:01.442
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Supermoto European Champ. Poland S2 - Time Practice
Sorted by Position 23/04 Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
16 01:04.958 15:53:03.958 19 01:06.512 15:58:39.595
Po. 11 - # 122 LLADOS J. - Aprilia
17 01:12.407 15:54:16.365 20 01:17.486 15:59:57.081
1 01:14.085 15:32:29.460
18 01:22.971 15:55:39.336
2 01:05.304 15:33:34.764 Po.15- #33 SMITH J. - KTM
19 01:05.496 15:56:44.832
3 01:04.774 15:34:39.538 1 01:08.173 15:33:53.535
20 01:05.299 15:57:50.131
4 01:21.839 15:36:01.377 2 01:09.267 15:35:02.802
21 01:23.854 15:59:13.985
5 01:04.329 15:37:05.706 3 01:06.750 15:36:09.552
22 01:05.471 16:00:19.456
6 01:07.121 15:38:12.827 4 01:06.515 15:37:16.067
7 04:07.733 15:42:20.560 Po. 13 - # 14 ERIKSSON F. - Honda 5 01:05.391 15:38:21.458
8 01:12.597 15:43:33.157 1 01:06.280 15:34:10.584 6 01:06.510 15:39:27.968
9 01:04.785 15:44:37.942 2 01:31.213 15:35:41.797 7 01:05.643 15:40:33.611
10 01:08.521 15:45:46.463 3 01:47.815 15:37:29.612
Po. 16 - # 28 GREGORIE M. - Honda
11 05:45.365 15:51:31.828 4 01:05.336 15:38:34.948
1 01:07.406 15:32:22.412
12 01:08.897 15:52:40.725 5 01:05.560 15:39:40.508
2 01:06.739 15:33:29.151
13 01:15.934 15:53:56.659 6 01:05.414 15:40:45.922
3 01:05.454 15:34:34.605
14 01:04.572 15:55:01.231 7 01:05.081 15:41:51.003
4 01:21.035 15:35:55.640
15 01:06.340 15:56:07.571 8 01:05.579 15:42:56.582
5 04:01.959 15:39:57.599
16 02:07.051 15:58:14.622
Po. 14 - # 717 ASNICAR A. - Yamaha 6 01:26.454 15:41:24.053
17 01:10.886 15:59:25.508
1 01:07.715 15:33:01.220 7 01:06.296 15:42:30.349
18 01:04.599 16:00:30.107
2 01:06.033 15:34:07.253 8 01:06.367 15:43:36.716
Po. 12 - # 93 CIAGLIA L. - Honda 3 01:05.330 15:35:12.583 9 01:15.780 15:44:52.496
1 01:12.612 15:32:36.935 4 01:13.002 15:36:25.585 10 01:06.864 15:45:59.360
2 01:06.035 15:33:42.970 5 01:05.711 15:37:31.296
3 01:06.107 15:34:49.077 6 01:05.515 15:38:36.811
4 01:09.321 15:35:58.398 7 01:05.779 15:39:42.590
5 01:21.212 15:37:19.610 8 01:05.361 15:40:47.951
6 01:06.054 15:38:25.664 9 01:05.262 15:41:53.213
7 01:37.031 15:40:02.695 10 04:06.148 15:45:59.361
8 01:05.478 15:41:08.173 11 01:12.704 15:47:12.065
9 01:05.052 15:42:13.225 12 01:05.101 15:48:17.166
10 01:04.830 15:43:18.055 13 01:05.804 15:49:22.970
11 01:23.294 15:44:41.349 14 01:07.595 15:50:30.565
12 04:01.614 15:48:42.963 15 01:05.978 15:51:36.543
13 01:05.782 15:49:48.745 16 01:05.440 15:52:41.983
14 01:05.473 15:50:54.218 17 01:05.286 15:53:47.269
15 01:04.782 15:51:59.000 18 03:45.814 15:57:33.083

Fastest lap: 01:01.442
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Supermoto European Champ. Poland S2 - Time Practice
Sorted by Position 23/04 Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 01:09.032 15:36:49.859
Po. 17 - # 43 LESKOW P. - Husqvarna
5 04:07.497 15:40:57.356
1 01:16.420 15:33:55.670
6 01:07.109 15:42:04.465
2 01:12.145 15:35:07.815
7 04:55.985 15:47:00.450
3 01:06.629 15:36:14.444
8 01:23.135 15:48:23.585
4 01:10.560 15:37:25.004
9 01:10.130 15:49:33.715
5 01:07.196 15:38:32.200
10 01:07.350 15:50:41.065
6 01:14.303 15:39:46.503
11 05:11.093 15:55:52.158
7 02:36.275 15:42:22.778
12 01:07.231 15:56:59.389
8 07:14.519 15:49:37.297
13 01:07.018 15:58:06.407
9 01:10.655 15:50:47.952
10 01:09.053 15:51:57.005 Po. 20 - # 161 ZURALSKY J. - KTM
11 01:18.396 15:53:15.401 1 01:12.797 15:32:39.959
12 01:07.313 15:54:22.714 2 01:10.371 15:33:50.330
13 01:07.143 15:55:29.857 3 01:11.022 15:35:01.352
14 01:07.478 15:56:37.335 4 01:10.549 15:36:11.901
15 01:33.253 15:58:10.588 5 01:10.402 15:37:22.303
16 01:08.652 15:59:19.240 6 01:09.506 15:38:31.809
17 01:07.774 16:00:27.014 7 01:10.035 15:39:41.844
8 01:35.314 15:41:17.158
Po. 18 - # 194 NEAGA V. - TM
9 05:09.746 15:46:26.904
1 01:12.166 15:34:32.606
10 01:11.895 15:47:38.799
2 01:32.220 15:36:04.826
11 01:17.872 15:48:56.671
3 01:07.805 15:37:12.631
12 01:09.899 15:50:06.570
4 01:28.728 15:38:41.359
13 01:10.102 15:51:16.672
5 01:07.444 15:39:48.803
14 01:13.763 15:52:30.435
6 09:23.108 15:49:11.911
15 01:09.711 15:53:40.146
7 01:10.764 15:50:22.675
16 01:10.363 15:54:50.509
8 01:07.350 15:51:30.025
17 01:47.877 15:56:38.386
9 01:26.119 15:52:56.144
18 01:10.986 15:57:49.372
10 01:06.760 15:54:02.904
19 01:10.088 15:58:59.460
11 01:29.543 15:55:32.447
20 01:09.563 16:00:09.023

Po. 19 - #31 MANCZAKW. - TM

1 01:09.751 15:33:24.181
2 01:09.030 15:34:33.211
8 01:07.616 15:35:40.827

Fastest lap: 01:01.442
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